

2
3 HOUSE CC&E AMENDMENT TO HB70
4
5
6
7

8 On page 1, delete lines 13 through 17 and insert in
9 lieu thereof the following:

10 promising, offering, or making a payment to an
11 individual or entity for an elector or a specific number of
12 electors to vote in an election.
13

14 On page 2, lines 17 through 19, delete all the
15 language beginning with "certain payments" and ending with
16 "for voting in an election" and insert in lieu thereof the
17 following:

18 the promising, offering, or making of payments to an
19 individual or entity for an elector or specific number of
20 electors to vote in an election
21

22 On page 3, delete lines 3 through 8 and insert in
23 lieu thereof the following:

24 business, organization, or other entity to promise
25 to make a payment, offer to make a payment, or make a payment
26 to an individual, business association, organization,

1 religious organization, or other entity for an elector or a
2 specific number of electors to vote in an election.